

BID #GL-2010-23
NEW LONDON TURNPIKE SIDEWALK EXTENSION
BID RECAP

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY.	UNIT	CISCO LLC		CT CARPENTRY		GEG CONSTRUCTION	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
1	Preparation of Site	1	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00	45,000.00	45,000.00	6,500.00	6,500.00
2	Permanent Pavement Patch	45	SY	41.00	1,845.00	40.00	1,800.00	40.00	1,800.00
3	Bituminous Concrete Lip Curbing	220	LF	8.00	1,760.00	8.00	1,760.00	6.00	1,320.00
4	Concrete Sidewalk 4" wide, 5" thick	6,080	SF	7.50	45,600.00	8.00	48,640.00	6.60	40,128.00
5	Concrete Sidewalk 4" wide, 8" thick	300	SF	8.65	2,595.00	11.00	3,300.00	7.50	2,250.00
6	Pedestrian Ramps	10	EA	350.00	3,500.00	600.00	6,000.00	800.00	8,000.00
7	Grading and Topsoil	1,500	SY	8.00	12,000.00	5.00	7,500.00	7.00	10,500.00
8	Turf Establishment	1,500	SY	5.00	7,500.00	5.00	7,500.00	0.50	750.00
9	Sedimentation Control Fence	100	LF	6.00	600.00	5.00	500.00	4.00	400.00
9	Sedimentation Control Sack	4	EA	175.00	700.00	100.00	400.00	100.00	400.00
10	Removal of Pavement	180	SY	2.00	360.00	10.00	1,800.00	12.00	2,160.00
11	Permanent Driveway Repairs	100	SY	34.00	3,400.00	40.00	4,000.00	40.00	4,000.00
12	Remove/Reset Business Sign/Lighting	1	LS	2,000.00	2,000.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
13	Reconstruct Stone Wall	1	LS	3,500.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
14	Segmental Retaining Wall	580	SF	55.00	31,900.00	30.00	17,400.00	20.00	11,600.00
15	Tree Protection Trench	120	LF	10.00	1,200.00	10.00	1,200.00	20.00	2,400.00
16	Maintenance/Protection of Traffic	1	LS	1,000.00	1,000.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
17	Traffic Person (Police Officer)	1	EST	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
18	Traffic Person (Uniformed Flagger)	48	HR	42.00	2,016.00	35.00	1,680.00	40.00	1,920.00
19	HDPE Pipe 15-Inch	21	LF	55.00	1,155.00	60.00	1,260.00	80.00	1,680.00
20	RCP Pipe 12-Inch	60	LF	55.00	3,300.00	60.00	3,600.00	70.00	4,200.00
21	Type 'C' Catch Basin	2	EA	1,700.00	3,400.00	1,500.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	6,000.00
22	Reset Catch Basin Top	1	EA	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	200.00	200.00
23	Convert Catch Basin to Manhole	1	EA	800.00	800.00	500.00	500.00	550.00	550.00
24	Reset Manhole Top	1	EA	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	200.00	200.00
TOTAL OF BID				139,131.00	175,340.00	119,958.00			

BID #GL-2010-23
NEW LONDON TURNPIKE SIDEWALK EXTENSION
BID RECAP

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY.	UNIT	H.M. NUNES		SUSAYA CONSTR		T & S CAMINITO	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
1	Preparation of Site	1	LS	5,950.00	5,950.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	14,000.00	14,000.00
2	Permanent Pavement Patch	45	SY	46.00	2,070.00	125.00	5,625.00	120.00	5,400.00
3	Bituminous Concrete Lip Curbing	220	LF	5.00	1,100.00	8.00	1,760.00	7.00	1,540.00
4	Concrete Sidewalk 4" wide, 5" thick	6,080	SF	5.35	32,528.00	10.50	63,840.00	8.00	48,640.00
5	Concrete Sidewalk 4" wide, 8" thick	300	SF	6.40	1,920.00	12.00	3,600.00	9.50	2,850.00
6	Pedestrian Ramps	10	EA	1,000.00	10,000.00	675.00	6,750.00	700.00	7,000.00
7	Grading and Topsoil	1,500	SY	8.00	12,000.00	5.40	8,100.00	9.00	13,500.00
8	Turf Establishment	1,500	SY	1.00	1,500.00	1.75	2,625.00	2.00	3,000.00
9	Sedimentation Control Fence	100	LF	5.00	500.00	3.00	300.00	2.00	200.00
9	Sedimentation Control Sack	4	EA	80.00	320.00	80.00	320.00	100.00	400.00
10	Removal of Pavement	180	SY	7.00	1,260.00	15.00	2,700.00	4.00	720.00
11	Permanent Driveway Repairs	100	SY	38.00	3,800.00	45.00	4,500.00	36.00	3,600.00
12	Remove/Reset Business Sign/Lighting	1	LS	4,200.00	4,200.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
13	Reconstruct Stone Wall	1	LS	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
14	Segmental Retaining Wall	580	SF	21.00	12,180.00	57.00	33,060.00	50.00	29,000.00
15	Tree Protection Trench	120	LF	7.00	840.00	10.00	1,200.00	10.00	1,200.00
16	Maintenance/Protection of Traffic	1	LS	5,250.00	5,250.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
17	Traffic Person (Police Officer)	1	EST	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
18	Traffic Person (Uniformed Flagger)	48	HR	55.00	2,640.00	46.00	2,208.00	40.00	1,920.00
19	HDPE Pipe 15-Inch	21	LF	34.00	714.00	75.00	1,575.00	60.00	1,260.00
20	RCP Pipe 12-Inch	60	LF	33.00	1,980.00	85.00	5,100.00	80.00	4,800.00
21	Type 'C' Catch Basin	2	EA	2,200.00	4,400.00	2,500.00	5,000.00	4,000.00	8,000.00
22	Reset Catch Basin Top	1	EA	450.00	450.00	400.00	400.00	300.00	300.00
23	Convert Catch Basin to Manhole	1	EA	1,200.00	1,200.00	900.00	900.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
24	Reset Manhole Top	1	EA	420.00	420.00	400.00	400.00	300.00	300.00
TOTAL OF BID					111,222.00		172,863.00		160,630.00

BID #GL-2010-23
NEW LONDON TURNPIKE SIDEWALK EXTENSION
BID RECAP

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY.	UNIT	VMS CONSTRUCTION		XENELIS CONSTR	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
1	Preparation of Site	1	LS	51,000.00	51,000.00	10,750.00	10,750.00
2	Permanent Pavement Patch	45	SY	85.00	3,825.00	60.00	2,700.00
3	Bituminous Concrete Lip Curbing	220	LF	10.00	2,200.00	5.00	1,100.00
4	Concrete Sidewalk 4" wide, 5" thick	6,080	SF	8.00	48,640.00	9.00	54,720.00
5	Concrete Sidewalk 4" wide, 8" thick	300	SF	15.00	4,500.00	11.00	3,300.00
6	Pedestrian Ramps	10	EA	675.00	6,750.00	700.00	7,000.00
7	Grading and Topsoil	1,500	SY	4.00	6,000.00	1.00	1,500.00
8	Turf Establishment	1,500	SY	1.00	1,500.00	1.00	1,500.00
9	Sedimentation Control Fence	100	LF	2.00	200.00	4.00	400.00
9	Sedimentation Control Sack	4	EA	100.00	400.00	100.00	400.00
10	Removal of Pavement	180	SY	2.00	360.00	5.00	900.00
11	Permanent Driveway Repairs	100	SY	40.00	4,000.00	27.00	2,700.00
12	Remove/Reset Business Sign/Lighting	1	LS	2,500.00	2,500.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
13	Reconstruct Stone Wall	1	LS	2,000.00	2,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
14	Segmental Retaining Wall	580	SF	40.00	23,200.00	25.00	14,500.00
15	Tree Protection Trench	120	LF	15.00	1,800.00	25.00	3,000.00
16	Maintenance/Protection of Traffic	1	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
17	Traffic Person (Police Officer)	1	EST	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
18	Traffic Person (Uniformed Flagger)	48	HR	50.00	2,400.00	30.00	1,440.00
19	HDPE Pipe 15-Inch	21	LF	140.00	2,940.00	30.00	630.00
20	RCP Pipe 12-Inch	60	LF	150.00	9,000.00	30.00	1,800.00
21	Type 'C' Catch Basin	2	EA	3,000.00	6,000.00	1,700.00	3,400.00
22	Reset Catch Basin Top	1	EA	700.00	700.00	320.00	320.00
23	Convert Catch Basin to Manhole	1	EA	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,200.00
24	Reset Manhole Top	1	EA	700.00	700.00	300.00	300.00
TOTAL OF BID				189,815.00		133,560.00	